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AgWired.com

Asian Poultry Magazine
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eFeedLink
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FeedNavigator.com

Feedstuffs

Fleischwirtschaft International

Food Engineering

Food Processing

Food Quality & Safety

Grain Journal / Grainnet.com

International Freight Transport Inc.

Int’l Hatchery Practice / Int’l Pig Topics
Int’l Meat Topics

Meat & Poultry

Meatingplace

MEATINGPoint

Milling and Grain

National Provisioner / 
Independent Processor

Poultry Health Today

Jane Byrne

Sarah Muirhead

Christine Contzen

Rose Shilling

Pan Demetrakakes

Vanessa Winde

Mark Avery
Ed Zdrojewski
Myke Feinman

Jerry Bowman

Nigel Horrox

Joel Crews
Dave Crost
Erica Shaffer
Bob Sims

Julie Larson
Mark Lefens
Lisa Keefe
Tom Johnston

Aylin Nedzhib

Darren Parris

Chris Luke
Andy Hanacek

Joseph Feeks

jane.bryne@wrbm.com

smuirhead@feedstuffs.com

Christine.contzen@dfv.de

Shillingr@bnpmedia.com

pdemetrakakes@putman.net

vwinde@wiley.com

mark@grainnet.com
ed@grainnet.com
myke@grainnet.com

jmbowman@ift.com

neh@positiveaction.co.uk

jcrews@sosland.com
dcrost@sosland.com
eshaffer@sosland.com 
bsims@sosland.com 

jbricher@meatinplace.com
mlefens@meatingplace.com
lkeefe@meatingplace.com
tjohnston@meatingplace.com

marketing@meatingpoint-mag.com

darrenp@perendale.co.uk

lukec@bnpmedia.com 
hanaceka@bnpmedia.com

feeks@pht-media.com
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Poultry Middle East & North America

Poultry Technology

Poultry Times

ProFood World

Putman

Redalimentaria

La Red Midia

Refigerated & Frozen Foods

Render Magazine

The National Provisioner

ThePoultrySite.com

VeterinariaDigital.com

WATT Global Media

World’s Poultry Science Association

Zootecnicia

Ghassan Sayegh

Dinesh Kumar Arora

David Strickland

Aaron Hand

Dave Fusaro

Devora Dorensztein

Ivan Balconi 

Kelley Rodriguez

Sharla Ishmael

Fred Wilkinson

Sarah Mikesell
Laurence Williams

Enzo Rogriguez

Greg Watt
Austin Alonzo 
Nancy Batio
Terrence O’Keefe
Jackie Roembke
Mark Clements
Roy Gaber
Debbie Phillips
Lisa Cleaver
Steven Kilger
Meredith Johnson
Ann Rues
Elizabeth Doughman
Emma Cottrell

Dr. Roel Mulder

Lucio Vernillo

sayegh@meap.net
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dstrickland@poultrytimes.com

ahand@pmmimediagroup.com

dfusaro@putman.net
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midiamexico@yahoo.com

rodriguezk@bnpmedia.com

editors@rendermagazine.com

wilkinsonf@bnpmedia.

sarah@globalagmedia.com
laurence@globalagmedia.com

content@veterinariadigital.com

gwatt@wattglobal.com
aalonzo@wattglobal.com
nbatio@wattglobal.com
tokeefe@wattglobal.com 
jroembke@wattglobal.com 
mclements@wattglobal.com
rgraber@wattglobal.com
dphillips@wattglobal.com 
lcleaver@wattglobal.com 
skilger@wattglobal.com 
mjohnson@wattglobal.com 
areus@wattglobal.com 
edoughman@wattglobal.com 
ecottrell@wattglobal.com

Roel.mulder@wpsa.com

zootecnica@zootecnica.it
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